1.SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3, DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS — CONSTRUCTION DACW61-03-B-0021 22 SEPT 2003 22 OCT 2003 1 | 2 pages

4, ISSUING OFFICE

U.S.
WANAMAKER BUILDING, ROOM 643

ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded
offers received in response to this solicitation.

on this abstract all

1 NATUR DATE SIGNED
100 PENN SQUARE EAST . (5~ ol e ; / .
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107-3390 JOSEPH BUPNQWS /‘0/9&3 #4003
5. PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
MAINTENANCE DREDGING, WILMINGTON HARBOR (Check A, B or C and complete D, Eand F.)  |—sreeer NO-T (LB) et NO.2  (SB)
CHRISTINA RIVER, DELAWARE NORFOLK DREDGING COMPANY COTTRELL CONTRACTING CORPORATTION
A. HIRED LABOR CHESAPEARE, VA CHESAPEAKE, VA
X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B, BID SECURITY (Type and eamount) |B., BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
(Without Profit) BID BOND 202 BID BOND 20
6. NUMBER OF ADDENDA ISSUED C REASONABLE CONTRACT C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED
0001 (Including Profit) YES YES
7A. 7C.EST. | O. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
e 78. DESCRIPTION OFOFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
1. | Mobilization & Demobilization 1 JOB LS $434 ,607.00 LB $200,000.00 LS $300,000.00
2. | Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of 343,565 | CY §1.51 $518,783.15 §1.40 $480,991.00 $1.29 $443,198.85
Material
Adjustment in bid price if Contractor- 1 JOB LS -0~ LS N/A N/A
furnished disposal areas, described as
hereinafter specified, are used, deduct
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT......cconvennn. | AR 100 0| I — $953,390.15 $680,991.00 $743,198.85
NSN 7540-01-150-098 1 1419-101 STANDARD FORM 1419 (10-83)

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1(c)




9. OFFERS (Continued)

NO.3 (LB)

NO. 4

NO. b

NO. 6

NOQ, 7

A. OFFEROR
WEEKS MARINE, TINCORPORATED

COVINGTON, TA

A, OFFEROR

A. OFFEROR

A, OFFEROR

A. OFFEROR

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (1'ype and Amount)

BID BOND
C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C, ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED
YES
D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
1. 1S $  400,000.00
2. $2.00 $ 687,130.00
Adijustment in
Bid Price N/A
TOTAL ESTIMATED
AMOUNT... .. ... | .$1,087,130.00

STANDARD FORM 1419 BACK (10-83)





